
Region of Graduation Final Participation Matched

Africa

Asia

Central America/Caribbean

Europe

Mexico

Middle East

Oceania/Pacific Islands

South America

Grand Total 439

18

22

56

2

172

42

65

62

1,322

40

31

257

3

297

189

287

218
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