

2022 R-1 Main Residency Match Table 50: IMGs by region of graduation

Region of Graduation	Final Participation	Matched
Africa	218	62
Asia	287	65
Central America/Caribbean	189	42
Europe	297	172
Mexico	3	2
Middle East	257	56
Oceania/Pacific Islands	31	22
South America	40	18
Grand Total	1,322	439

Copyright © 2022, Canadian Resident Matching Service. All rights reserved. No part of this report may be used or reproduced in any form or by any means, or stored in a database or retrieval system without prior written permission of the publisher except in the case of brief quotations embodied in critical articles and reviews.